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OFFICIAL RESULTS
NEWTON COUNTY, MISSOURI
AUGUST 3RD, 2021
SPECIAL ELECTION JOPLIN CITY
yFICAT OF OFFICIAL RESULTS
: ; et
TAMI OWENS, NEWTON COUNTY CLERK AUGUST 6TH, 2021

Precincts Reported: 6 of 6 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 463 of 4,879 (9.49%)
Ballots Cast: 463

PROPOSITION "RENEWAL" for CITY OF JOPLIN, NEWTON COUNTY (Vote for
1)

Precincts Reported: 6 of 6 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 463 /4,879 9.49%
Undervotes 0
Overvotes 1
Candidate Party Total
YES 382 82.51%
NO 80 17.28%
Total Votes 462

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0
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Precinct

COUNTY

NEWTON COUNTY

STAPLES EAST
STAPLES WEST
STAPLES #21
STAPLES #27/REDING
THURMAN/DIAMOND
ABSENTEE

NEWTON COUNTY - Total

COUNTY - Total

Registered
Voters

154
154
1,343
2,706
522

4,879
4,879

Statement of Votes Cast
General Election
NEWTON COUNTY
August 03, 2021
SOVC for: All Contests, All Precincts, All Counting Groups
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

23 23 14.94%
5 5 3.25%
100 100 7.45%
229 229 8.46%
53 53 10.15%
53 53 N/A
463 463 9.49%

463 463 9.49%
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PROPOSITION "RENEWAL'" for CITY OF JOPLIN, NEWTON COUNTY (Vote for 1)

Precinct
COUNTY
NEWTON COUNTY

STAPLES EAST
STAPLES WEST
STAPLES #21
STAPLES #27/REDING
THURMAN/DIAMOND
ABSENTEE

NEWTON COUNTY - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

COUNTY - Total

Times Cast

100
229
53
53
463

463

Registered
Voters

154
154
1,343
2,706
522

4,879

4,879

Undervotes

o ©oO o o o o o

Overvotes

o O O o o

=

Precinct
COUNTY
NEWTON COUNTY

STAPLES EAST
STAPLES WEST
STAPLES #21
STAPLES #27/REDING
THURMAN/DIAMOND
ABSENTEE

NEWTON COUNTY - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

COUNTY - Total

YES

16

86
197
39
41
382

382

69.57%
60.00%
86.00%
86.03%
73.58%
78.85%
82.68%

82.68%

NO

14
32
14
11
80

80

3043%
40.00%
14.00%
13.97%
26.42%
21.15%
17.32%

17.32%
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Total Votes

100
229
53
52
462

462
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Precinct
COUNTY
NEWTON COUNTY

STAPLES EAST
STAPLES WEST
STAPLES #21
STAPLES #27/REDING
THURMAN/DIAMOND
ABSENTEE

NEWTON COUNTY - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

COUNTY - Total

Unresolved

Write-In
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