## OFFICIAL RESULTS NEWTON COUNTY, MISSOURI AUGUST 3RD, 2021 SPECIAL ELECTION JOPLIN CITY CERTIFICATE OF OFFICIAL RESULTS

TAMI OWENS, NEWTON COUNTY CLERK AUGUST 6TH, 2021

Precincts Reported: 6 of 6 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 463 of 4,879 (9.49%)

Ballots Cast: 463

### PROPOSITION "RENEWAL" for CITY OF JOPLIN, NEWTON COUNTY (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 6 of 6 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		463 / 4,879	9.49%
Undervotes		0	
Overvotes		1	
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		382	82.51%
NO		80	17.28%
Total Votes		462	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	



# **Statement of Votes Cast**

General Election
NEWTON COUNTY

August 03, 2021

SOVC for: All Contests, All Precincts, All Counting Groups
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
COUNTY				
NEWTON COUNTY				
STAPLES EAST	154	23	23	14.94%
STAPLES WEST	154	ъ	5	3.25%
STAPLES #21	1,343	100	100	7.45%
STAPLES #27/REDING	2,706	229	229	8.46%
THURMAN/DIAMOND	522	53	53	10.15%
ABSENTEE	0	53	53	N/A
NEWTON COUNTY - Total	4,879	463	463	9.49%
COUNTY - Total	4,879	463	463	9.49%

# 8/6/2021 3:38:49 PM

# PROPOSITION "RENEWAL" for CITY OF JOPLIN, NEWTON COUNTY (Vote for 1)

80 17.32%	80 (	82.68%	382	COUNTY - Total	-	0	4,879	463	COUNTY - Total
	0		0	Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0	Cumulative - Total
	0		0	Cumulative	0	0	0	0	Cumulative
				Cumulative					Cumulative
17.32%	80	82.68%	382	NEWTON COUNTY - Total	_	0	4,879	463	NEWTON COUNTY - Total
21.15%		78.85%	41	ABSENTEE	_	0	0	53	ABSENTEE
26.42%	14	73.58%	39	THURMAN/DIAMOND	0	0	522	53	THURMAN/DIAMOND
13.97%	32	86.03%	197	STAPLES #27/REDING	0	0	2,706	229	STAPLES #27/REDING
14.00%	14	86.00%	86	STAPLES #21	0	0	1,343	100	STAPLES #21
40.00%	2	60.00%	ω	STAPLES WEST	0	0	154	5	STAPLES WEST
30.43%	7	69.57%	16	STAPLES EAST	0	0	154	23	STAPLES EAST
				NEWTON COUNTY					NEWTON COUNTY
				COUNTY					COUNTY
	NO		YES	Precinct	Overvotes	Undervotes	Registered Voters	Times Cast	Precinct

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In	
COUNTY		
NEWTON COUNTY		
STAPLES EAST		0
STAPLES WEST		0
STAPLES #21		0
STAPLES #27/REDING		0
THURMAN/DIAMOND		0
ABSENTEE		0
NEWTON COUNTY - Total		0
Cumulative		
Cumulative		0
Cumulative - Total		0
COUNTY - Total		0